



BID TABULATION
Contract 1
Sewer System Rehabilitation
Little Rock Water Reclamation Authority
Bids Received on May 8, 2018 at 10:00 AM



Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Horseshoe Construction, Inc. La Porte, Texas						Arkansas Cleaning and Televising, LLC Little Rock, Arkansas						Total Cost			
					SCHEDULE A		SCHEDULE B		SCHEDULE C		SCHEDULE A		SCHEDULE B		SCHEDULE C					
					Jimerson West Basin		River Ridge Basin		Overlook/Pinnacle Point Basin		Jimerson West Basin		River Ridge Basin		Overlook/Pinnacle Point Basin					
					Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost				
1	Remove & Replace with 8" SDR 35 PVC Gravity Sewer	LF	116	\$135.00	38	\$5,130.00	0	\$0.00	78	\$10,530.00	\$15,660.00	\$95.00	38	\$3,610.00	0	\$0.00	78	\$7,410.00	\$11,020.00	
2	Remove & Replace with 8" DI Gravity Sewer	LF	835	\$130.00	231	\$30,030.00	0	\$0.00	604	\$78,520.00	\$108,550.00	\$110.00	231	\$25,410.00	0	\$0.00	604	\$66,440.00	\$91,850.00	
3	8" CIPP	LF	4307	\$50.00	1246	\$62,300.00	0	\$0.00	3061	\$153,050.00	\$215,350.00	\$56.00	1246	\$69,776.00	0	\$0.00	3061	\$171,416.00	\$241,192.00	
4	6" to 8" DR 17 HDPE Pipe Burst	LF	3379	\$80.00	1311	\$104,880.00	0	\$0.00	2068	\$165,440.00	\$270,320.00	\$94.00	1311	\$123,234.00	0	\$0.00	2068	\$194,392.00	\$317,626.00	
5	8" DR 17 HDPE Pipe Burst	LF	3259	\$80.00	1216	\$97,280.00	0	\$0.00	2043	\$163,440.00	\$260,720.00	\$94.00	1216	\$114,304.00	0	\$0.00	2043	\$192,042.00	\$306,346.00	
6	Point Repair	EA	25	\$4,100.00	13	\$53,300.00	0	\$0.00	12	\$49,200.00	\$102,500.00	\$3,000.00	13	\$39,000.00	0	\$0.00	12	\$36,000.00	\$75,000.00	
7	Type 1 Service Reinstatement	EA	25	\$140.00	10	\$1,400.00	0	\$0.00	15	\$2,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	15	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	
8	Type 2 Service Reinstatement	EA	63	\$1,000.00	16	\$16,000.00	0	\$0.00	47	\$47,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,500.00	16	\$24,000.00	0	\$0.00	47	\$70,500.00	\$94,500.00	
9	Type 3 Service Reinstatement	EA	18	\$3,300.00	5	\$16,500.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$42,900.00	\$59,400.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$45,500.00	\$63,000.00	
10	Type 4 Service Reinstatement	EA	11	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,150.00	0	\$0.00	10	\$11,500.00	\$12,650.00	\$1,600.00	1	\$1,600.00	0	\$0.00	10	\$16,000.00	\$17,600.00	
11	Type 5 Service Reinstatement	EA	3	\$2,050.00	2	\$4,100.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$2,050.00	\$6,150.00	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	
12	Type 2 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	64	\$4,200.00	30	\$126,000.00	9	\$37,800.00	25	\$105,000.00	\$268,800.00	\$3,000.00	30	\$90,000.00	9	\$27,000.00	25	\$75,000.00	\$192,000.00	
13	Type 4 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	1	\$4,250.00	1	\$4,250.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$4,250.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	
14	Type 5 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	1	\$4,400.00	1	\$4,400.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$4,400.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	
15	4" or 6" Cast Iron Two-Way Cleanouts	EA	158	\$700.00	56	\$39,200.00	10	\$7,000.00	92	\$64,400.00	\$110,600.00	\$1,200.00	56	\$67,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	92	\$110,400.00	\$189,600.00	
16	4" or 6" Cast Iron Service Line	LF	2100	\$45.00	800	\$36,000.00	200	\$9,000.00	1100	\$49,500.00	\$94,500.00	\$50.00	800	\$40,000.00	200	\$10,000.00	1100	\$55,000.00	\$105,000.00	
17	4" or 6" Ductile Iron Service Line	LF	60	\$70.00	40	\$2,800.00	0	\$0.00	20	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$60.00	40	\$2,400.00	0	\$0.00	20	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	
18	4" or 6" DR 17 HDPE Service Line by Pipe Burst	LF	425	\$45.00	110	\$4,950.00	0	\$0.00	315	\$14,175.00	\$19,125.00	\$65.00	110	\$7,150.00	0	\$0.00	315	\$20,475.00	\$27,625.00	
19	4" or 6" Service Line by CIPP	LF	400	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.00	0	\$0.00	250	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$55.00	150	\$8,250.00	0	\$0.00	250	\$13,750.00	\$22,000.00	
20	Remove and Replace Drop Inlet at Manhole	EA	6	\$3,800.00	3	\$11,400.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$11,400.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	
21	4 ft. Diameter Manhole (0' to 6' Deep)	EA	33	\$5,500.00	20	\$110,000.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$71,500.00	\$181,500.00	\$4,000.00	20	\$80,000.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$52,000.00	\$132,000.00	
22	4 ft. Diameter Manhole Extra Depth	VF	40	\$220.00	40	\$8,800.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$8,800.00	\$450.00	40	\$18,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	
23	Remove Existing Manhole	EA	24	\$225.00	13	\$2,925.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$2,475.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	13	\$6,500.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$12,000.00	
24	Asphalt/Concrete Street Replacement	SY	1050	\$95.00	350	\$33,250.00	100	\$9,500.00	600	\$57,000.00	\$99,750.00	\$65.00	350	\$22,750.00	100	\$6,500.00	600	\$39,000.00	\$68,250.00	
25	Asphalt/Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	450	\$75.00	150	\$11,250.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$22,500.00	\$33,750.00	\$50.00	150	\$7,500.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	
26	Concrete/Asphalt Sidewalk Replacement	SY	200	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.00	0	\$0.00	100	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	0	\$0.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	
27	Concrete Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	600	\$25.00	200	\$5,000.00	50	\$1,250.00	350	\$8,750.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	200	\$5,000.00	50	\$1,250.00	350	\$8,750.00	\$15,000.00	
28	AHTD Class 7 Crushed Stone	Tons	2200	\$40.00	600	\$24,000.00	200	\$8,000.00	1400	\$56,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$20.00	600	\$12,000.00	200	\$4,000.00	1400	\$28,000.00	\$44,000.00	
29	Concrete Anchor Collars	EA	29	\$950.00	18	\$17,100.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$10,450.00	\$27,550.00	\$3,000.00	18	\$54,000.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$33,000.00	\$87,000.00	
30	Clay or Concrete Dams	EA	1	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	
31	Remove & Replace Wood Privacy Fencing	LF	1300	\$20.00	400	\$8,000.00	50	\$1,000.00	850	\$17,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$25.00	400	\$10,000.00	50	\$1,250.00	850	\$21,250.00	\$32,500.00	
32	Remove & Replace Chain Link Fencing	LF	1650	\$20.00	700	\$14,000.00	50	\$1,000.00	900	\$18,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$15.00	700	\$10,500.00	50	\$750.00	900	\$13,500.00	\$24,750.00	
33	Acceptance Testing	Lump Sum				\$2,500.00		\$500.00		\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00			\$60,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$60,000.00	
34	Seeding, Sodding & Final Cleanup	Lump Sum				\$5,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00			\$40,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$40,000.00	
35	Bypass Pumping	Lump Sum				\$3,500.00		\$500.00		\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00			\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$10,000.00	
36	Miscellaneous & Incidental Work	Lump Sum				\$40,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$90,000.00	\$135,000.00			\$50,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$50,000.00	
37	Storm Water Permit, Pollution Prevention Plan & Siltation Control	Lump Sum				\$1,000.00		\$500.00		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00			\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$10,000.00	
38	Trench & Excavation Safety	Lump Sum				\$500.00		\$500.00		\$750.00	\$1,750.00			\$40,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$40,000.00	
TOTAL BID FOR EACH SCHEDULE						\$923,395.00		\$82,550.00		\$1,363,530.00				\$1,093,284.00		\$62,750.00		\$1,303,325.00		
TOTAL BID FOR SCHEDULES A, B, AND C										\$2,369,475.00									\$2,459,359.00	

This is a true and complete tabulation of the Bids received by Little Rock Water Reclamation Authority, Little Rock, Arkansas on May 8, 2018 at 10:00 AM for the Sewer System Rehabilitation Contract 1.

Les Price
 Les Price, P.E. (No. 9115)





BID TABULATION
Contract 1
Sewer System Rehabilitation
Little Rock Water Reclamation Authority
Bids Received on May 8, 2018 at 10:00 AM



Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Heller Company, Inc. Hot Springs, Arkansas						PM Construction and Rehab, LLC (IPR) Pasadena, Texas								
					SCHEDULE A		SCHEDULE B		SCHEDULE C		Total Cost	SCHEDULE A		SCHEDULE B		SCHEDULE C		Total Cost	
					Jimerson West Basin		River Ridge Basin		Overlook/Pinnacle Point Basin			Jimerson West Basin		River Ridge Basin		Overlook/Pinnacle Point Basin			
					Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost		Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	Quantity	Total Cost		
1	Remove & Replace with 8" SDR 35 PVC Gravity Sewer	LF	116	\$100.00	38	\$3,800.00	0	\$0.00	78	\$7,800.00	\$11,600.00	\$180.00	38	\$6,840.00	0	\$0.00	78	\$14,040.00	\$20,880.00
2	Remove & Replace with 8" DI Gravity Sewer	LF	835	\$200.00	231	\$46,200.00	0	\$0.00	604	\$120,800.00	\$167,000.00	\$185.00	231	\$42,735.00	0	\$0.00	604	\$111,740.00	\$154,475.00
3	8" CIPP	LF	4307	\$60.00	1246	\$74,760.00	0	\$0.00	3061	\$183,660.00	\$258,420.00	\$40.00	1246	\$49,840.00	0	\$0.00	3061	\$122,440.00	\$172,280.00
4	6" to 8" DR 17 HDPE Pipe Burst	LF	3379	\$80.00	1311	\$104,880.00	0	\$0.00	2068	\$165,440.00	\$270,320.00	\$140.00	1311	\$183,540.00	0	\$0.00	2068	\$289,520.00	\$473,060.00
5	8" DR 17 HDPE Pipe Burst	LF	3259	\$80.00	1216	\$97,280.00	0	\$0.00	2043	\$163,440.00	\$260,720.00	\$140.00	1216	\$170,240.00	0	\$0.00	2043	\$286,020.00	\$456,260.00
6	Point Repair	EA	25	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	0	\$0.00	12	\$30,000.00	\$62,500.00	\$7,000.00	13	\$91,000.00	0	\$0.00	12	\$84,000.00	\$175,000.00
7	Type 1 Service Reinstatement	EA	25	\$179.00	10	\$1,790.00	0	\$0.00	15	\$2,685.00	\$4,475.00	\$570.00	10	\$5,700.00	0	\$0.00	15	\$8,550.00	\$14,250.00
8	Type 2 Service Reinstatement	EA	63	\$1,150.00	16	\$18,400.00	0	\$0.00	47	\$54,050.00	\$72,450.00	\$1,350.00	16	\$21,600.00	0	\$0.00	47	\$63,450.00	\$85,050.00
9	Type 3 Service Reinstatement	EA	18	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$39,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$4,500.00	5	\$22,500.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$58,500.00	\$81,000.00
10	Type 4 Service Reinstatement	EA	11	\$1,150.00	1	\$1,150.00	0	\$0.00	10	\$11,500.00	\$12,650.00	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00	0	\$0.00	10	\$13,500.00	\$14,850.00
11	Type 5 Service Reinstatement	EA	3	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,350.00	2	\$2,700.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00
12	Type 2 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	64	\$2,500.00	30	\$75,000.00	9	\$22,500.00	25	\$62,500.00	\$160,000.00	\$3,650.00	30	\$109,500.00	9	\$32,850.00	25	\$91,250.00	\$233,600.00
13	Type 4 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	1	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
14	Type 5 Service Reinstatement with Main Point Repair	EA	1	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
15	4" or 6" Cast Iron Two-Way Cleanouts	EA	158	\$500.00	56	\$28,000.00	10	\$5,000.00	92	\$46,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$1,100.00	56	\$61,600.00	10	\$11,000.00	92	\$101,200.00	\$173,800.00
16	4" or 6" Cast Iron Service Line	LF	2100	\$30.00	800	\$24,000.00	200	\$6,000.00	1100	\$33,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$80.00	800	\$64,000.00	200	\$16,000.00	1100	\$98,000.00	\$168,000.00
17	4" or 6" Ductile Iron Service Line	LF	60	\$31.00	40	\$1,240.00	0	\$0.00	20	\$620.00	\$1,860.00	\$97.00	40	\$3,880.00	0	\$0.00	20	\$1,940.00	\$5,820.00
18	4" or 6" DR 17 HDPE Service Line by Pipe Burst	LF	425	\$70.00	110	\$7,700.00	0	\$0.00	315	\$22,050.00	\$29,750.00	\$95.00	110	\$10,450.00	0	\$0.00	315	\$29,925.00	\$40,375.00
19	4" or 6" Service Line by CIPP	LF	400	\$40.00	150	\$6,000.00	0	\$0.00	250	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$55.00	150	\$8,250.00	0	\$0.00	250	\$13,750.00	\$22,000.00
20	Remove and Replace Drop Inlet at Manhole	EA	6	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,400.00	3	\$13,200.00	0	\$0.00	3	\$13,200.00	\$26,400.00
21	4 ft. Diameter Manhole (0' to 6' Deep)	EA	33	\$4,000.00	20	\$80,000.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$52,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$7,700.00	20	\$154,000.00	0	\$0.00	13	\$100,100.00	\$254,100.00
22	4 ft. Diameter Manhole Extra Depth	VF	40	\$285.00	40	\$11,400.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$11,400.00	\$300.00	40	\$12,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$12,000.00
23	Remove Existing Manhole	EA	24	\$761.00	13	\$9,893.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$8,371.00	\$18,264.00	\$315.00	13	\$4,095.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$3,465.00	\$7,560.00
24	Asphalt/Concrete Street Replacement	SY	1050	\$59.00	350	\$20,300.00	100	\$5,800.00	600	\$34,800.00	\$60,900.00	\$130.00	350	\$45,500.00	100	\$13,000.00	600	\$78,000.00	\$136,500.00
25	Asphalt/Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	450	\$48.00	150	\$7,200.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$14,400.00	\$21,600.00	\$105.00	150	\$15,750.00	0	\$0.00	300	\$31,500.00	\$47,250.00
26	Concrete/Asphalt Sidewalk Replacement	SY	200	\$28.00	100	\$2,800.00	0	\$0.00	100	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$87.00	100	\$8,700.00	0	\$0.00	100	\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00
27	Concrete Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	600	\$29.00	200	\$5,800.00	50	\$1,450.00	350	\$10,150.00	\$17,400.00	\$60.00	200	\$12,000.00	50	\$3,000.00	350	\$21,000.00	\$36,000.00
28	AHTD Class 7 Crushed Stone	Tons	2200	\$15.00	600	\$9,000.00	200	\$3,000.00	1400	\$21,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$78.00	600	\$46,800.00	200	\$15,600.00	1400	\$109,200.00	\$171,600.00
29	Concrete Anchor Collars	EA	29	\$2,000.00	18	\$36,000.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$22,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$1,400.00	18	\$25,200.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$15,400.00	\$40,600.00
30	Clay or Concrete Dams	EA	1	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$7,500.00
31	Remove & Replace Wood Privacy Fencing	LF	1300	\$20.00	400	\$8,000.00	50	\$1,000.00	850	\$17,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$29.00	400	\$11,600.00	50	\$1,450.00	850	\$24,650.00	\$37,700.00
32	Remove & Replace Chain Link Fencing	LF	1650	\$20.00	700	\$14,000.00	50	\$1,000.00	900	\$18,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$24.00	700	\$16,800.00	50	\$1,200.00	900	\$21,600.00	\$39,600.00
33	Acceptance Testing	Lump Sum			\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$37,500.00								
34	Seeding, Sodding & Final Cleanup	Lump Sum			\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$58,500.00								
35	Bypass Pumping	Lump Sum			\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$37,500.00								
36	Miscellaneous & Incidental Work	Lump Sum			\$78,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$55,500.00								
37	Storm Water Permit, Pollution Prevention Plan & Siltation Control	Lump Sum			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00								
38	Trench & Excavation Safety	Lump Sum			\$80,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00								
TOTAL BID FOR EACH SCHEDULE						\$1,003,593.00	\$63,750.00	\$1,417,566.00	\$141,000.00	\$1,315,870.00	\$177,100.00	\$1,888,990.00							
TOTAL BID FOR SCHEDULES A, B, AND C								\$2,484,909.00			\$3,381,960.00								

